1012
100N   /pulse10N   /pulse
N  /min
MPa
MPa
MPa
°C
sec

Above circled combination can be manufactured.
PF Series
How to order
How to order
[Example of model number]
PF4000D-15-A1
Model: PF4000D
Flow rate range : 200 to 4000N  /min
Port size : Rc1/2
Output : Analog output DC4 to 20mA
A
B
C
Discontinue
1014
8 10 11 7 85 12 13
464 6 9 3 21
Internal structure and parts list
• PF500D to PF8000D
• PF16000E
PF Series
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
No. Parts name Material No. Parts name Material
Platinum thin film sensor 1
Platinum thin film sensor 2
Body
Attachment
Sensor base
O ring
O ring
Ceramic / platinum
Ceramic / platinum
A6063 Aluminum alloy
A6063 Aluminum alloy
PBT PBT
NBR Nitrile rubber
NBR Nitrile rubber
O ring
Mesh
Collar
Gasket
Sensor circuit board
Sensor cover
NBR Nitrile rubber
SUS304 Stainless steel
A6063 Aluminum alloy
NBR Nitrile rubber
—
ABS ABS resin
8
9
10
11
12
13
1 6
102 4 5 6 7 8 5 9 4 3
1
2
3
4
5
No. Parts name Material No. Parts name Material
Separate flow sensor section
Body 1
Body 2
Spacer
O ring